
Classement Nom Prénom Dossard Temps

1 PONT Caroline 26 00:49:43

2 CASTEL Audrey 51 00:49:43

3 GRANDMAIRE CHOUGUI Christine 47 00:50:03

4 SEON Christiane 21 00:50:52

5 HENROTTE Louise 4 00:50:58

6 WOURMS Martine 18 00:51:27

7 DELHOSTE Odile 24 00:51:52

8 RANNOU-TUMA Solen 53 00:51:52

9 FAVIER NÉE BOUILHOL Martine 19 00:54:04

10 PRUVOT HAAR Christelle 5 00:54:15

11 LIMAGNE-BAREL Valérie 23 00:54:29

12 MERCIER Martine 9 00:55:43

13 KERKOUR Anne 11 00:55:43

14 VERDIER HENROTTE Marie-Laure 6 00:56:20

15 PEROTTEAU Delphine 8 00:57:09

16 VIRICEL Pascaline 31 00:57:52

17 GUINE-SOUM Delphine 61 00:58:27

18 LAURENCE Agnès 54 00:59:57

19 GUINARD-DE PIERREPONT Valérie 55 00:59:57

20 BARBRY Odile 29 01:01:09

21 BECAVIN-GUERIN Christiane 66 01:01:09

22 MERCADIER Geneviève 36 01:01:19

23 HARDY Marie-Thérèse 68 01:01:24

24 BILLOIS Christelle 3 01:01:50

25 CHANCEL Alexandra 16 01:01:50

26 MOSNIER Sandrine 20 01:01:50

27 DOLBEAU Valérie 22 01:01:50

28 JAUTARD Sigrid 28 01:01:50

29 HARDOUIN.THOUARD Carole 33 01:01:50

30 COSSON BRINET Anne 46 01:01:50

31 TESSIER Rejane 56 01:01:59

32 BONHOMM CASSAZ Sophie 30 01:03:38

33 ARAGNOU Cathy 7 01:03:50

34 MOINARD Camille 25 01:04:38

35 GOUSSEAU Sylvie 48 01:04:38

36 SAUPIQUE Marine 10 01:04:52

37 SAUPIQUE Emilie 12 01:04:52

38 FOUGAIROLLE Christine 14 01:06:46

39 ZARAGOZA Christine 43 01:06:46

40 DEL MEDICO Catherine 42 01:07:09

41 VARENNE-MERLE Isabelle 13 01:07:12

42 BONNIER-MANDRIN Evelyne 35 01:07:12

43 GUILLOTTE-MAUBERGER Anne 57 01:07:50

44 BRAND-DUMONTEIX Elisabeth 40 01:08:40

Etape 5 :Simal-Rôh:8,1 KMS



45 LEBRETON Fabienne 38 01:09:08

46 MARMET Sandrine 15 01:09:54

47 GIRON Laure 49 01:09:54

48 DESPREZ Monique 50 01:09:54

49 BALLIVET sophie 52 01:09:54

50 PERMINGEAT CASSAZ Isabelle 2 01:12:49

51 AVARGUEZ-JOURDAN Delphine 64 01:12:49

52 GOULET Chrystelle 45 01:18:18

53 MICHEL Jocelyne 37 01:22:32

54 STEFANT Morgane 1 01:24:24

55 NOLDIN Andréa 17 01:24:24

56 BEYLIE Corinne 65 01:24:24

57 LETELLIER Anny 34 01:24:48

58 DUPERE-CAZES Martine 41 01:25:58

59 GASTEBOIS-BOULAND Béatrice 58 01:25:58

60 JARLIER Caroline 63 01:32:04

61 JACOT-CUENIN Christine 60 01:33:40

62 ROBIN Lucie 59 01:44:38

63 RICHON - DONZEL Sandra 62 01:44:38

64 RENOUARD Charlotte 27 01:48:58

65 CLAVEL Cindy 32 01:48:58

66 HITIER GRAND Laurence 39 01:48:58

67 JACQUES Dominique 44 01:48:58

68 JOURDREN-ISOARD Maryse 67 01:48:58



Classement Général
Classement Nom Prénom Dossard Etape 1 Etape 2 Etape 3 Etape 4 Etape 5 Général

1 CASTEL Audrey 51 00:55:08 00:54:28 01:11:49 00:51:51 00:49:43 04:42:59
2 PONT Caroline 26 00:54:18 00:54:23 01:13:38 00:51:12 00:49:43 04:43:14
3 GRANDMAIRE CHOUGUI Christine 47 00:56:21 00:54:23 01:11:51 00:51:30 00:50:03 04:44:08
4 SEON Christiane 21 00:54:34 00:55:21 01:13:22 00:52:34 00:50:52 04:46:43
5 DELHOSTE Odile 24 00:54:53 00:55:21 01:12:52 00:53:45 00:51:52 04:48:43
6 WOURMS Martine 18 00:54:44 00:57:16 01:12:52 00:52:35 00:51:27 04:48:54
7 RANNOU-TUMA Solen 53 00:57:33 00:57:35 01:15:29 00:53:51 00:51:52 04:56:20
8 JAUTARD Sigrid 28 00:56:21 00:54:25 01:14:10 00:52:22 01:01:50 04:59:08
9 FAVIER NÉE BOUILHOL Martine 19 00:57:16 00:58:12 01:13:32 00:56:10 00:54:04 04:59:14
10 HENROTTE Louise 4 00:55:39 00:54:24 01:31:11 00:52:22 00:50:58 05:04:34
11 PRUVOT HAAR Christelle 5 00:59:32 01:00:23 01:15:39 00:55:30 00:54:15 05:05:19
12 KERKOUR Anne 11 01:01:52 00:58:12 01:15:35 00:56:58 00:55:43 05:08:20
13 LIMAGNE-BAREL Valérie 23 01:02:23 01:01:55 01:15:34 00:56:47 00:54:29 05:11:08
14 MERCIER Martine 9 01:01:52 01:01:17 01:16:08 00:58:04 00:55:43 05:13:04
15 HARDOUIN.THOUARD Carole 33 01:03:30 00:58:03 01:14:46 00:55:37 01:01:50 05:13:46
16 VIRICEL Pascaline 31 01:02:23 01:00:06 01:15:48 00:59:06 00:57:52 05:15:15
17 LAURENCE Agnès 54 01:06:02 01:04:45 01:06:03 01:00:26 00:59:57 05:17:13
18 GUINARD-DE PIERREPONTValérie 55 01:06:02 01:04:45 01:06:03 01:00:27 00:59:57 05:17:14
19 PEROTTEAU Delphine 8 01:02:47 01:02:18 01:16:56 00:59:33 00:57:09 05:18:43
20 BILLOIS Christelle 3 01:09:01 01:04:43 01:06:10 01:00:23 01:01:50 05:22:07
21 DOLBEAU Valérie 22 00:58:19 01:07:13 01:25:41 00:50:45 01:01:50 05:23:48
22 COSSON BRINET Anne 46 01:10:23 01:04:54 01:05:58 01:01:18 01:01:50 05:24:23
23 GUINE-SOUM Delphine 61 01:05:12 01:03:05 01:17:37 01:01:07 00:58:27 05:25:28
24 MOSNIER Sandrine 20 01:10:20 01:04:51 01:06:11 01:02:20 01:01:50 05:25:32
25 VERDIER HENROTTE Marie-Laure 6 01:00:53 00:59:52 01:31:11 00:57:33 00:56:20 05:25:49
26 CHANCEL Alexandra 16 01:09:31 01:04:57 01:07:47 01:03:04 01:01:50 05:27:09
27 TESSIER Rejane 56 01:10:14 01:06:31 01:06:12 01:03:02 01:01:59 05:27:58
28 GOUSSEAU Sylvie 48 01:08:54 01:05:08 01:07:42 01:03:59 01:04:38 05:30:21
29 HARDY Marie-Thérèse 68 01:07:15 01:03:11 01:16:39 01:01:55 01:01:24 05:30:24
30 MOINARD Camille 25 01:08:54 01:07:19 01:07:42 01:03:59 01:04:38 05:32:32
31 BECAVIN-GUERIN Christelle 66 01:06:15 01:03:39 01:18:00 01:04:39 01:01:09 05:33:42
32 BARBRY Odile 29 01:10:55 01:09:04 01:08:28 01:08:04 01:01:09 05:37:40
33 BONHOMM CASSAZ Sophie 30 01:15:56 01:08:36 01:08:02 01:04:44 01:03:38 05:40:56
34 SAUPIQUE Emilie 12 01:12:44 01:09:46 01:11:30 01:07:50 01:04:52 05:46:42



35 ARAGNOU Cathy 7 01:12:27 01:08:39 01:13:38 01:08:14 01:03:50 05:46:48
36 SAUPIQUE Marine 10 01:12:38 01:09:29 01:10:58 01:09:34 01:04:52 05:47:31
37 VARENNE-MERLE Isabelle 13 01:12:27 01:08:39 01:13:38 01:08:14 01:07:12 05:50:10
38 GOULET Chrystelle 45 01:11:44 01:09:04 01:08:28 01:08:04 01:18:18 05:55:38
39 ZARAGOZA Christine 43 01:15:39 01:10:20 01:16:47 01:08:07 01:06:46 05:57:39
40 LEBRETON Fabienne 38 01:16:45 01:09:10 01:16:26 01:07:21 01:09:08 05:58:50
41 BRAND-DUMONTEIX Elisabeth 40 01:15:39 01:12:34 01:13:14 01:12:24 01:08:40 06:02:31
42 GASTEBOIS-BOULAND Béatrice 58 01:17:45 01:07:01 01:13:00 01:05:37 01:25:58 06:09:21
43 MARMET Sandrine 15 01:19:01 01:15:25 01:15:39 01:11:23 01:09:54 06:11:22
44 GIRON Laure 49 01:19:01 01:15:25 01:15:39 01:11:23 01:09:54 06:11:22
45 DESPREZ Monique 50 01:19:01 01:15:25 01:15:39 01:11:23 01:09:54 06:11:22
46 BALLIVET Sophie 52 01:19:01 01:15:25 01:15:39 01:11:23 01:09:54 06:11:22
47 LETELLIER Anny 34 01:11:48 01:09:38 01:14:18 01:11:34 01:24:48 06:12:06
48 PERMINGEAT CASSAZ Isabelle 2 01:18:04 01:14:24 01:18:33 01:13:13 01:12:49 06:17:03
49 GUILLOTTE-MAUBERGER Anne 57 01:25:01 01:20:35 01:17:47 01:10:14 01:07:50 06:21:27
50 BONNIER-MANDRIN Evelyne 35 01:34:02 01:15:52 01:14:31 01:10:14 01:07:12 06:21:51
51 MERCADIER Geneviève 36 01:14:34 01:08:20 01:24:59 01:37:04 01:01:19 06:26:16
52 HITIER GRAND Laurence 39 01:11:48 01:08:20 01:11:37 01:06:05 01:48:58 06:26:48
53 DEL MEDICO Catherine 42 02:02:13 01:08:20 01:11:12 01:08:35 01:07:09 06:37:29
54 FOUGAIROLLE Christine 14 01:14:36 01:10:51 02:06:04 01:16:47 01:06:46 06:55:04
55 AVARGUEZ-JOURDAN Delphine 64 01:33:09 01:25:37 01:26:23 01:22:29 01:12:49 07:00:27
56 DUPERE-CAZES Martine 41 01:25:51 01:20:59 01:21:01 01:26:48 01:25:58 07:00:37
57 MICHEL Jocelyne 37 01:21:27 01:53:04 01:19:30 01:16:47 01:22:32 07:13:20
58 BEYLIE Corinne 65 01:34:37 01:29:10 01:27:38 01:26:24 01:24:24 07:22:13
59 NOLDIN Andréa 17 01:37:00 01:28:17 01:27:18 01:39:16 01:24:24 07:36:15
60 STEFANT Morgane 1 01:37:50 01:28:52 01:27:18 01:39:16 01:24:24 07:37:40
61 JARLIER Caroline 63 01:37:27 01:34:37 01:37:52 01:34:02 01:32:04 07:56:02
62 JACOT-CUENIN Christine 60 01:31:36 01:23:37 01:55:41 01:38:13 01:33:40 08:02:47
63 RENOUARD Charlotte 27 01:39:59 01:48:05 01:46:38 01:45:19 01:48:58 08:48:59
64 CLAVEL Cindy 32 01:52:33 01:48:05 01:46:36 01:38:13 01:48:58 08:54:25
65 JACQUES Dominique 44 01:52:33 01:48:05 02:06:02 01:56:41 01:48:58 09:32:19
66 ROBIN Lucie 59 02:07:01 02:18:05 01:56:51 01:51:19 01:44:38 09:57:54
67 RICHON - DONZEL Sandra 62 02:07:54 02:18:00 02:21:04 01:51:19 01:44:38 10:22:55
68 JOURDREN-ISOARD Maryse 67 02:02:13 02:33:00 02:06:02 02:11:00 01:48:58 10:41:13
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